
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

SNOWHILL RAINBOW PRIVATE LIMITED

DLCPM1552394000

12

OCT-2024

12-NOV-2024 16:5907-NOV-2024

OCTOBER EPF CHALLAN

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1623086714

ECR

NOV-2024

TRRN Number

ECR Id 113656909

Total Members 51

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         55,483

Total Refund Advance         33,163

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         88,646

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       13,312
ASHISH 777        1,1191 101692472596 N.A.

        9,324            12        9,324
ASHISH -

        9,324
            0          342 - -

       16,286
ASHOK KUMAR 1,180        1,7002 101159432193 N.A.

       14,168             1       14,168ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       14,168

            0          520 - -

       23,947
DHURUVPAL 0        1,8003 101933827602 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DHURUVPAL -            0             0        1,800 - -

       24,023
DINESH KUMAR 1,250        1,8004 101189684082 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DINESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,675
GENDLAL 1,250        1,8005 101333371642 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
GENDLAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,527
HARI RAM 1,250        1,8486

##
10113409082
6

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,400

HARIRAM -
       15,000

            0          598 - -

       16,817JAIPRAKASH
GOD

1,217        1,7547 101145694406 N.A.
       14,614             0       14,614JAYPRAKASH

GOD
-

       14,614
            0          537 - -

       17,485
KALLIU 1,250        1,8008 100186391803 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KALLU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,576
KINDAR PAL 899        1,2969 101572443555 N.A.

       10,797             5       10,797
KINDAR PAL -

       10,797
            0          397 - -

       16,683
KISHNU 1,199        1,72710 100783953833 N.A.

       14,395             0       14,395
KISHNU -

       14,395
            0          528 - -

       17,417
MAHANGE 1,250        1,80011 101254959906 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MAHANGE -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,487
MAHESH SINGH 1,250        2,10512

##
10142668448
7

N.A.
       15,000             0       17,538MAHESH

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          855 - -

       17,451MALKHAN
SINGH

1,250        1,80013 100216261506 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MALKHAN

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,764NARESH
KUMAR

1,250        2,88314
##
10068898123
6

N.A.
       15,000             0       24,023NARESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,633 - -

       23,658
NEK RAM 1,250        2,03515

##
10078380102
0

N.A.
       15,000             0       16,962

NEK RAM -
       15,000

            0          785 - -

       22,658
NITIN KUMAR 1,250        1,80016 101457688943 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NITIN KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,803RADHEY
SHYAM YADAV

1,250        1,80017 101549858513 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RADHEY
SHYAM
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

            0RAJ KISHOR 0            018 101982080478 N.A.            0
           26

            0RAJ KISHOR -            0             0            0 - -

       22,550
RAJ KUMAR 1,250        1,80019 100950799209 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJ KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,176
RAJ KUMAR 1,250        2,73520

##
10145768895
8

N.A.
       15,000             0       22,790

RAJ KUMAR -
       15,000

            0        1,485 - -

       15,671RAJENDER
KUMAR

1,136        1,63621 101908956832 N.A.
       13,637             2       13,637RAJENDRA

KUMAR
-

       13,637
            0          500 - -

       23,986RAJ PAL
CHAUHAN

1,250        1,80022 100500792280 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJPAL

CHAUHAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,782RAKESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80023 100784009043 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0RAMBABU 0            024 101403276630 N.A.            0
           26

            0RAM BABU -            0             0            0 - -

       25,831
RAM SHANKAR 1,250        1,84825

##
10030224258
8

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,400RAM

SHANKAR
-

       15,000
            0          598 - -

        8,839RAMAKANT
YADAV

680          97926 101587429886 N.A.
        8,159            15        8,159RAMAKANT

YADAV
-

        8,159
            0          299 - -

       22,782RAMESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80027 101675311272 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAMESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,782
RAMU 1,250        1,80028 100785688749 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAMU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,468
RAMU 1,250        1,80029 100502427676 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAMU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,546RITESH
SHARMA

1,250        1,84830
##
10078364436
2

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,400RITESH

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          598 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       22,150ROHIT KUMAR
GOSWAMI

1,250        1,80031 100562536635 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ROHIT
KUMAR
GOSWAMI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,350
SADA SHIV GIRI 1,250        1,84832

##
10050177263
8

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,400SADASHIV

GIRI
-

       15,000
            0          598 - -

       24,413
SANJAY KUMAR 1,250        1,84833

##
10147355687
2

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,400SANJAY

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          598 - -

       12,165SARVENDRA
KUMAR

872        1,25634 102084194305 N.A.
       10,470             6       10,470SARVENDRA

KUMAR
-

       10,470
            0          384 - -

       22,350
SATENDRA 1,250        1,80035 101937834733 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SATENDRA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,304
SATPAL 1,250        1,80036 100785104157 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SATPAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,005SATRUDHAN
MAURYA

1,250        1,80037 100502414534 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SATRUDHAN

MAURYA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,056SHANKAR
SINGH

1,250        1,84838
##
10109016586
9

N.A.
       15,000             1       15,400SHANKAR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          598 - -

       17,415
SHARVENDRA 1,250        1,80039 101336443980 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHARVENDR
A

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,980
SHEKHAR 1,148        1,65340 101560384009 N.A.

       13,777             0       13,777
SHEKHAR -

       13,777
            0          505 - -

       14,082
SHIV SAGAR 859        1,23841 101473495566 N.A.

       10,313            10       10,313
SHIV SAGAR -

       10,313
            0          379 - -

       21,908
SHIV SHANKAR 1,250        1,80042 101255460052 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHIV
SHANKAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,451
SONU KUMAR 1,250        1,80043 101203146132 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SONU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        7,576
SUKH DEV 583          83944 101318070946 N.A.

        6,993            17        6,993
SUKHDEV -

        6,993
            0          256 - -

       25,764SUNNY
SHARMA

1,250        2,88345
##
10005872491
8

N.A.
       15,000             0       24,023SUNNY

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0        1,633 - -

       27,294
SUSHIL KUMAR 1,250        2,03546

##
10050097520
6

N.A.
       15,000             0       16,962SUSHIL

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          785 - -

       26,249
TAPAN DINDA 1,250        2,03547

##
10091730241
8

N.A.
       15,000             0       16,962TAPAN

DINDA
-

       15,000
            0          785 - -

       21,159
UMESH KUMAR 1,250        1,80048 102101731472 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000UMESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,894VINOD KUMAR
YADAV

1,250        1,80049 101185211667 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

VINOD
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,457
VIVEK 1,183        1,70450 101400443972 N.A.

       14,204             0       14,204
VIVEK -

       14,204
            0          521 - -

       25,764
YASHPAL 0        2,54651

##
10194245382
9

N.A.
       15,000             0       21,215

YASHPAL -            0             0        2,546 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
3)UANs are  prefixed with Hash sign (##)  when EPF wage is greater than 15000 and Para-26 declaration is required.

JOINT REQUEST

I SNOWHILL RAINBOW PRIVATE LIMITED, the employer as per the provisions of Section 2(e) of the EPF & MP Act 1952, hereby undertake to pay the Administrative charges

payable at prescribed rates towards the EPF contribution made by in respect of the said employees, including their contribution on pay exceeding the statutory wage ceiling in

accordance with the provisions of Para 26(6) of EPF Scheme 1952.

UNDERTAKING

I SNOWHILL RAINBOW PRIVATE LIMITED, the employer as per the provisions of Section 2(e)of the EPF & MP Act 1952, do hereby declare that the consent of the employees to

contribute on pay higher than the prevailing statutory wage ceiling / to become a member of the EPF Scheme 1952 and to contribute on pay higher than the prevailing statutory wage

ceiling have been obtained in respect of all such cases listed in this ECR and accordingly this may be treated as Joint Request u/p 26(6) of EPF Scheme, 1952.
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